
YES Prep Public Schools

YES Prep Southwest

Effective April 28, 2021

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time

1 Bandell Dr & Waterloo Dr 77045 7:55 4:34

1 W Airport Blvd & Townwood Dr 77045 7:58 4:27

1 Townwood Dr & Westhampton Dr 77045 8:04 4:16

1 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

2 Zavalla St & Nat St 77085 7:36 4:34

2 Loma Vista St & Rockwell Dr 77085 7:43 4:27

2 4709 W Orem Dr 77045 7:54 4:16

2 4682 W Orem Dr 77045 7:56 4:14

2 West Orem Dr & Player St 77045 8:02 4:08

2 Grande Monde Dr & W Orem Dr 77045 8:07 4:03

2 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

3 12903 Sugar Ridge Blvd 77477 7:22 4:48

3 7000 Fonvilla St 77074 7:37 4:33

3 Grasilla Dr & San Pablo Gardens 77045 7:54 4:16

3 W Airport Blvd & Glenwyck Dr 77045 8:00 4:10

3 4143 Nathans Park Pl 77053 8:10 4:00

3 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

4 Cleo St & Kansas St 77545 7:40 4:26

4 E Anderson Rd & Del Papa St 77047 8:04 4:06

4 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

5 Hunter's Glen Elementary (Huntington Dr & Independence Blvd) 77489 7:47 4:25

5 Ridgestone St & E Ridgecreek Dr 77053 7:59 4:11

5 Almeda Rd & W Foxshire Ln 77053 8:08 4:02

5 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

6 Windsor Village ES (Newquay St & Polo St) 77085 7:41 4:29

6 Waterloo Dr & Withering Heights Dr 77045 7:52 4:18

6 Kelling Dr & Waterloo Dr 77045 7:54 4:16

6 Junction Dr & Almeda Rd 77045 7:58 4:12

6 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

7 5126 Larkspur St 77033 7:21 4:48

7 Orem Dr & Cullen Blvd 77047 7:30 4:40

7 Tealcrest Ln & Brunswick Crossing Ln 77047 7:40 4:30

7 Fellows Rd & Labrador Rd 77047 7:49 4:21

7 Heatherton Hill Ln & Regal Oaks Bend Ln 77047 7:55 4:15

7 Kirby Dr & Nichole Woods Dr 77047 7:59 4:11

7 Cogburn Park Dr & Kirby Dr 77047 8:01 4:09

7 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:55

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of 

arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the 

scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe 

weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank 

you!


